LAKEPORT 5K RESULTS

Division: 5K

Place Bib #
1 387
2 462
3 413
4 418
5 456
6 424
7 442
8 489
9 435
10 436
11 450
12 471
13 430
14 490
15 448
16 438
17 487
18 488
19 480
20 390
21 440
22 395
23 394
24 455
25 454
26 491
27 396
28 463
29 417
30 386
31 411
32 485
33 441
34 422
35 412
36 425
37 453
38 443
39 421
40 414
41 477
42 474
43 385
44 434

Name

NICHOLAS BEHRING
MAXIMILIAN WHITTREDGE
MIKE HAYDEN
ZACHARY HOLZBERGER
DAREK SUMERA
MATT JOHNSON
TIMOTHY MURPHY
SAL HERNANDEZ JR
BENJAMIN MARTIN
ABBY MCFARLANE
KENTON RICKERMAN
MATTHEW WOLLENWEBER
TRENTON LIVINGSTON
LORI SANBORN

NICK PLATZER

CRAIG MIRKIN

SCOTT HEITHOLF
MATTHEW HEITHOLF
ADAM SNIDER

ERICA COPE
MADELLYN MURPHY
MICHAEL DINEEN
REYNER DIMASUAY
DOUG STUDAKER
SHERRIE SNYDER

ART SMITH

MICHELLE DIXON
LESTER WILKINS
COLLIN HOLZBERGER
LILYANNE BEHRING
DAMIAN HAYDEN
LISA RITTER

MEGHAN MURPHY
MATTHEW JACOBS
JULIE HAYDEN

SARAH JOHNSON

BOB SNYDER
COURTNEY NANTROUP
JULIA JACOBS

SARAH HAYDEN
DYLAN RICHERMAN
CAROL RICKERMAN
DANIELLE BAUER
TAMI MARR

Total
00:17:42.5
00:18:02.9
00:19:09.5
00:20:46.1
00:21:09.0
00:21:27.4
00:21:39.2
00:21:39.5
00:22:26.1
00:23:58.2
00:24:27.6
00:24:52.9
00:25:08.8
00:25:36.6
00:26:40.8
00:26:43.9
00:26:45.0
00:27:16.1
00:28:07.3
00:28:08.1
00:28:11.6
00:28:28.5
00:29:35.7
00:29:36.0
00:29:41.1
00:29:45.6
00:29:49.9
00:29:59.3
00:30:02.5
00:30:33.1
00:30:36.3
00:30:39.3
00:30:45.4
00:30:45.4
00:30:48.7
00:31:57.1
00:32:19.9
00:32:26.4
00:32:35.6
00:33:10.5
00:33:35.7
00:33:36.0
00:33:37.0
00:34:46.8

Pace
5:43
5:49
6:11
6:42
6:49
6:55
6:59
6:59
7:14
7:44
7:53
8:01
8:06
8:15
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:48
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:11
9:33
9:33
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:40
9:41
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:55
9:55
9:56
10:18
10:25
10:28
10:31
10:42
10:50
10:50
10:51
11:13

Gender
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Age
14
15
33
14
38
36
15
62
18
16
13
33
12
53
12
65
44
14
21
22
11
53
40
57
46
73
44
38
12
12
10
42
17
15
56
35
51
14
11
34

33
25
52



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

482
431
449
451
452
467
433
483
468
420
470
393
484
447
465
475
445
444
419
427
389
423
481
392
464
469
472
492
461
466

EDITH THOMPSON
TROY LIVINGSTON
BETH RICKERMAN
BROOKLYN SCHULTZ
LIISA SCHULTZ

LANE LAMB

MARCIE MACLEAN
GRACIE ANECKI
MADYSON LAMB
CASSIDY JACOBS
RITA WEST

KREIGH DIMASUAY
JOEL HIGGINBOTHAN
ALEX PLATZER

MARY JO BASTUBA
SHAWN RICKERMAN
SYVANNA NANTROUP
GABE NANTROUP
MEAGAN HUSTEK
GINGER KNOTT

LISA BUCHTER
GINNY JANKS
SANDRA STANDEL
NANCY DAVIES
EMMA YAGER
KATHY VANLEUVAN
GINGER ZINGALES
ANNA WHITTREDGE
CHRISTINE WHITTREDGE
CHRIS FOX

00:34:49.1
00:35:13.4
00:35:28.9
00:35:45.3
00:35:45.8
00:36:43.7
00:36:54.6
00:36:57.4
00:36:58.6
00:37:29.6
00:37:34.5
00:37:59.1
00:39:41.9
00:41:18.6
00:41:38.7
00:41:44.0
00:43:18.0
00:43:40.8
00:44:38.6
00:44:49.8
00:46:30.2
00:46:56.5
00:47:05.6
00:47:07.1
00:50:59.7
00:52:21.3
00:52:21.5
00:53:06.5
00:53:06.6
01:01:46.1

11:14
11:22
11:26
11:32
11:32
11:51
11:54
11:55
11:55
12:05
12:07
12:15
12:48
13:19
13:26
13:28
13:58
14:05
14:24
14:27
15:00
15:08
15:11
15:12
16:27
16:53
16:53
17:08
17:08
19:55
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53

40

34
10
12
11
12
14
58
12
26
11
63
42
10
13
37
38
48
70
62
62
12
65
61

43
62



